

The R. Kay Talley Humanitarian Award

The R. Kay Talley Humanitarian Award was established in 2019 to honor the late Ronald Kay Talley, Founder of the Harrisburg Medical Center Foundation. Since 2020, the Harrisburg Medical Center Foundation has presented the R. Kay Talley Humanitarian Award to the individual or couple who best exemplifies Kay Talley's selfless dedication, true spirit of love, and helpfulness to others. The Board of Directors of the Harrisburg Medical Center Foundation reviews nominations from the community each year using the following criteria:

- » Exceptional volunteer service and commitment to the community
- » Tireless efforts to improve the community's quality of life
- » Outstanding personal commitment that inspires others
- » Leadership and local community service that goes well beyond professional or employment responsibilities

If you know someone with a strong sense of compassion and a desire to help others, complete the nomination form and return to Jocelyn Popit at jocelyn.popit@sih.net by **September 21**.

Presented by



SIH Harrisburg Medical Center Foundation

The R. Kay Talley Humanitarian Award Nomination Form



Nominee(s) Name		
Address		
City	Phone	Email
Your Name	Phone	_ Email

1. Why do you believe your nominee(s) should be considered for this award?

2. How has your nominee(s) been involved with helping and/or improving our community? Please include examples of their work.

3. How has your nominee(s) made a difference in others' live? Please include examples of their work.

4. How is your nominee(s) an inspiration for others to follow?

5. Is there any other information about your nominee(s) that you feel the Board should know when considering this nomination?

Presented by



Please return your completed form to Jocelyn Popit at jocelyn.popit@sih.net by September 21.